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2026 CWGA SCHEDULE

Board Approved: (enter date)

ACTIVITY

Board Meeting - all members welcome
Winter Luncheon

Board Meeting - all members welcome
Winter Luncheon

Board Meeting - all members welcome
Winter Luncheon
New Member Orientation

Board Meeting - all members welcome

Day's Play

Day's Play

Welcome Back Breakfast/Scramble/General Mtg
Day's Play

Day’s Play

Day's Play

Day’s Play

Day's Play

Day's Play

Dav's Plav
Board Meeting - all members welcome

Sramble/Lunch/General Meeting

Day's Play
Day’s Play
Day's Play
Day's Play
Day’s Play
Day's Play

Dav's Plav

Board Meeting - all members welcome
Scramble/Lunch/General Meeting

Day's Play

Days Play

Day's Play

Day's Play

Partners Tournament with tee times
Partners Tournament with tee times
Day's Play

Board Meeting - all members welcome
Day's Play

Day's Play

Scramble/Lunch/General Meeting

Day's Play
Day's Play
Day's Play
Day's Play
Handicap Tournament w/tee times
Handicap Tournament w/tee times

Day's Play

Board Meeting - all members welcome

Day's Play

Day's Play

Battle of the Sexes Scramble - Scholarship Benefit
Day's Play

Day's Play

Day's Play

Day's Play

Day's Play
Board Meeting - all members welcome
Scramble/Lunch/General Meeting

Day's Play
Day's Play
Day's Play
Day's Play
Club Championship
Club Championship
Day's Play

Day's Play - Guest Month

Day's Play - Guest Month

Board Meeting - all members welcome
Days Play - Guest Month

Day's Play - Guest Month
Stagette/Scramble/Annual Meeting/Lunch

Day's Play - Guest Month
Day'’s Play - Guest Month
Day'’s Play - Guest Month
Day's Play - Guest Month

Board Meeting - all members welcome

Updated: (12/18/2025)
Hazel/Kala (Hazelglade/Kalapuya)

PLACE

Lewis
CC Dining

Lewis
CC Dining

Lewis
CC Dining
Kalapuya

Lewis

CC Dining

Lewis
CC Dining

Lewis
CC Dining Rm

Pavilion

Lewis

CC Dining Rm

Pavillion

Lewis

CC Dining Rm

Lewis
CC Dining Rm

Pavillion

Lewis

CC Dining Rm

Lewis

MEETING
TIME

9:00 AM
11:30 AM

9:00 AM
11:30 AM

9:00 AM
11:30 AM
10:00 AM

9:00 AM

8:15 AM

9:00 AM
12:30 PM

9:00 AM
12:30 PM

12:30 PM

9:00 AM

12:30 PM

12:30 PM

9:00 AM

12:30 PM

9:00 AM
12:30 PM

12;30

9:00 AM

1:00 PM

9:00 AM

TEE TIMES
START

9:00
9:00

9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00

8:30
8:30
8:30
8:30
8:30
8:30

8:30

8:30
8:30
8:30
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30
8:30

8:00
8:00

8:00

8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00

8:00

8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00

8:30

8:30
8:30
8:30
8:30
8:30
8:30
8:30

9:00 AM
9:00 AM

9:00
9:00

9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00

SHOTGUN

9:00AM

8:30

8:00

8:30

8:30



