



## 2026 CWGA SCHEDULE

Board Approved: (enter date) **Updated: (12/18/2025)**  
Hazel/Kala (Hazelglade/Kalapuya)

MONTH	DATE	DAY	ACTIVITY	PLACE	MEETING TIME	TEE TIMES START	SHOTGUN
JAN	7	We	Board Meeting - all members welcome	Lewis	9:00 AM		
	15	Th	Winter Luncheon	CC Dining	11:30 AM		
FEB	4	We	Board Meeting - all members welcome	Lewis	9:00 AM		
	19	Th	Winter Luncheon	CC Dining	11:30 AM		
MAR	4	We	Board Meeting - all members welcome	Lewis	9:00 AM		
	19	Th	Winter Luncheon	CC Dining	11:30 AM		
	31	Tues	New Member Orientation	Kalapuya	10:00 AM		
APR	1	We	Board Meeting - all members welcome	Lewis	9:00 AM		
	2	Thurs	Day's Play			9:00	
	7	Tues	Day's Play			9:00	
	9	Th	Welcome Back Breakfast/Scramble/General Mtg	CC Dining	8:15 AM		9:00AM
	14	Tues	Day's Play			9:00	
	16	Th	Day's Play			9:00	
	21	Tues	Day's Play			9:00	
	23	Th	Day's Play			9:00	
	28	Tues	Day's Play			9:00	
	30	Th	Day's Play			9:00	
MAY	5	Tues	Day's Play			8:30	
	6	We	Board Meeting - all members welcome	Lewis	9:00 AM		
	7	Th	Scramble/Lunch/General Meeting	CC Dining	12:30 PM		9:00
	12	Tues	Day's Play			8:30	
	14	Th	Day's Play			8:30	
	19	Tues	Day's Play			8:30	
	21	Th	Day's Play			8:30	
	26	Tues	Day's Play			8:30	
JUNE	28	Th	Day's Play			8:30	
	2	Tues	Day's Play			8:30	
	3	We	Board Meeting - all members welcome	Lewis	9:00 AM		
	4	Th	Scramble/Lunch/General Meeting	CC Dining Rm	12:30 PM		8:30
	9	Tues	Day's Play			8:30	
	11	Th	Days Play			8:30	
	16	Tues	Day's Play			8:30	
	18	Th	Day's Play			8:30 AM	
	23	Tues	Partners Tournament with tee times			8:30 AM	
	25	Th	Partners Tournament with tee times	Pavilion	12:30 PM	8:30	
July	30	Tues	Day's Play			8:30	
	1	We	Board Meeting - all members welcome	Lewis	9:00 AM		
	2	Th	Day's Play			8:00	
	7	Tues	Day's Play			8:00	
	9	Th	Scramble/Lunch/General Meeting	CC Dining Rm	12:30 PM		8:00
	14	Tues	Day's Play			8:00	
	16	Th	Day's Play			8:00	
	21	Tues	Day's Play			8:00	
	23	Th	Day's Play			8:00	
	28	Tues	Handicap Tournament w/tee times			8:00	
August	30	Th	Handicap Tournament w/tee times	Pavilion	12:30 PM	8:00	
	4	Tues	Day's Play			8:00	
	5	We	Board Meeting - all members welcome	Lewis	9:00 AM		
	6	Th	Day's Play			8:00	
	11	Tues	Day's Play			8:00	
	13	Th	Battle of the Sexes Scramble - Scholarship Benefit	CC Dining Rm	12:30 PM	8:00	
	18	Tues	Day's Play			8:00	
	20	Th	Day's Play			8:00	
	25	Tues	Day's Play			8:00	
	27	Th	Day's Play			8:00	
Sept.	1	Tues	Day's Play			8:30	
	2	We	Board Meeting - all members welcome	Lewis	9:00 AM		
	3	Th	Scramble/Lunch/General Meeting	CC Dining Rm	12:30 PM		8:30
	8	Tues	Day's Play			8:30	
	10	Th	Day's Play			8:30	
	15	Tues	Day's Play			8:30	
	17	Th	Day's Play			8:30	
	22	Tues	Club Championship			8:30	
	24	Th	Club Championship	Pavilion	12:30	8:30	
	29	Tues	Day's Play			8:30	
Oct.	1	Th	Day's Play - Guest Month			9:00 AM	
	6	Tues	Day's Play - Guest Month			9:00 AM	
	7	We	Board Meeting - all members welcome	Lewis	9:00 AM		
	8	Th	Days Play - Guest Month			9:00	
	13	Tues	Day's Play - Guest Month			9:00	
	15	Th	Stagette/Scramble/Annual Meeting/Lunch	CC Dining Rm	1:00 PM		8:30
	20	Tues	Day's Play - Guest Month			9:00	
	22	Th	Day's Play - Guest Month			9:00	
	27	Tues	Day's Play - Guest Month			9:00	
NOV	29	Th	Day's Play - Guest Month			9:00	
	4	We	Board Meeting - all members welcome	Lewis	9:00 AM		